ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
SCRIPTION : LADDER BACK COUNTER CHAIR
ITEM: 210-CC
SKU: 43427106

Thank you for purchasing this quality product . Be sure to check all packing material
carefully for small parts which may have come loose inside the carton during shipment
.Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below .

STEP 1

PARTS LIST : -
A Back Frame TTERR

B Seat Frame

C Chair Legs
Left-Right
Side Stretcher % 2
D Left-Right pes
E Front Stretcher / 1pc
HARDWARE LIST : QTY
Hex-Nut ¢5/16" 4pcs

v?,g::gr $516"x1/2" (&  4pes

w';f;er $5/16"x3/4" 4pcs

Bolt $1/4"x21x1-1/2" wmm(}) 3pcs

Spring
Wosher #5161 (& 3pcs

Flat

Washer $9/16"3/4° 3pcs
Bolt  $1/4"x21x3-3/8" wemm—{) 4pcs

V?,g;':gr o516 x1/2" ()  4pcs

Flat o
Washer  $5/16™3/4 4pcs

Screw  ¢8xdp4ax2" G Gpcs

Wrench 3-1/2"x 1/2" @ 1pc
Allen Key 1/8" %‘I 1pc
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